

Masaruhi Pali Nagsthan Road Road Madhya Pradesh
Hate Hue to Jammuna Tula Band Tula.

Russk

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

13/SBD/23-24

Pankaj Kumar Singh & Sons

DIVISION

0.07% Below

4-1810 10-11-10, 4-1811

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

-1353

Abstract of cost			
Item (01)	Bath work in excavation for type culvert — etc complete		
(34.55+4.8)	Ref MB Page No 17 & 18		
44.38 m ³	Q Rs 427.09/m ³	R	18954/-
Item (02)	Providing plain cement concrete as a levelly course — etc complete		
	Ref MB Page No 17		
7.80 m ³	Q Rs 6656.91/m ³	R	51924/-
Item (03)	Plain cement concrete in Substructure of type Head wall		
	etc complete		
	Ref MB Page No 18		
36.04 m ³	Q Rs 6955.18/m ³	R	250884/-
Item (04)	Providing and laying R.C Pipe NPS 600 mm dia		
	Ref MB No 18		
15 mtr	Q Rs 3757.05/mtr	R	56356/-
Item (05)	Painting of penstock wall two coats system — etc complete		
	Ref MB Page No 18		
24.96 m ²	Q Rs 137.36/m ²	R	3428/-
Item (06)	Laying first class bedding well compacted — etc complete		
	Ref MB Page No 18		
1.50 m ³	Q Rs 601.14/m ³	R	901/-

Rs. 382227/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item (67) Roughly laying 300 mm diaer cable duct / irrigation pipe					
	Ref MB Plan (19)				
10 Rm @	R 687.59/mtr			R 68764	
Item (68) Dismantling of existing structure cement concrete part					
0.78 m ³ @	R 678.16/m ³			R 5294	
Item (69) Dismantling of existing structure brick masonry work					
15.44 m ³ @	R 773.16/m ³			R 119374	
Item (10) Removing all types H.P.C. etc complete					
	Ref MB Plan (19)				
5 Rm @	R 349.80/m			R 17494	
Item (11) Const of sub grade & Earthen shoulder etc complete					
	Ref MB Plan (19) & (12)				
105.03 106.03 + 600 = 706.03 m ³					
705.03 704.60 704.60					
706.03 m³ @	R 433.03/m ³			R 3072624	
704.60					
Item (12) Const of granular subbase					
Gr S @ Gr-I etc complete					
	Ref MB Plan 13.819				
147.50 + 16.50 = 164 m ³					
164 m ³ @	R 288674/m ³			R 4734254	
Item (13) W.B.M. Gr III					
	Ref MB Plan (13) & (20)				
168.76 + 23.63 = 192.39 m ³					
192.39 m ³ @	R 418118/m ³			R 8044174	

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 P-1990422

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item (14) for rigid pavement M30 grade as per specifications Ref MB P/N (20) (12)					
$50.40 \times 360 = 410.40 \text{ m}^3$					
$410.40 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs } 73.98/\text{m}^3$					<u>Rs 30,36,295/-</u>
Item (15) boundary and fixing hypsoal mm by lego main board Ref MB 20, 807					
$01 + 02 = 03 \text{ mm}$					
$03 \text{ mm} @ \text{Rs } 1407.70/1 \text{ m}$					<u>Rs 42231/-</u>
Item (16) Kilometer Stone M15 grade Ref MB P/N (20)					
$01 \text{ nos} @ \text{Rs } 2621.96/\text{m}$					<u>Rs 2622/-</u>
Item (17) 200 mm Stone M15 grade 3 nos @ Rs 765.08/100					<u>Rs 2295/-</u>
Item (18) Road marking on cc pavement with hot applied thermoplastic Ref MB P/N 20 813					
$8 \times 120 = 128 \text{ m}^2$					
$128 \text{ m}^2 @ \text{Rs } 970.12/\text{m}^2$					<u>Rs 1,24,175/-</u>
Item (19) setting out Ref Benchmark & working Ben mark Ref MB 20 8 (11) $0.60 + 0.084$ $= 0.684 \text{ km}$					
$0.684 \text{ km} @ \text{Rs } 186.21/\text{km}$					<u>Rs 12739/-</u>
Item (20) Excavation for road work in soil with hydraulic Ref MB P/N (11)					
$124.85 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs } 103.92/\text{m}^3$					<u>Rs 12979/-</u>

Rs. 5223758/-

Continuation

Continuation